Volkshochschule

Gottingen Osterode gGmbH

Kurstage fur Kurs: ()

Datum
09.04.2026

16.04.2026
23.04.2026
30.04.2026
07.05.2026
21.05.2026
28.05.2026
04.06.2026
11.06.2026
18.06.2026
25.06.2026
02.07.2026

Zeit

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr
16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

Ort
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7

VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
VHS, Géttingen, Bahnhofsallee 7
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